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FURNITURE

shown as left-arm facing chaise

BF1663-50L/R

Chaise Lounge

shown as right-arm facing chaise

Chaise with tight back and 2 loose seat cushions and block wood legs

Details for Chaise Lounge | BF1663-50L/R
Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height

Seat Depth

COM

78
36
33
19.5
22
10.5
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